
                              OVERALL 4m RESULTS 

                           2017 Edge of Hell 4 Miler 

       Hells Gate State park   02/18/2017   10:00 am   Clear, 50 degrees 

                  Directed by: Larry Haws - Seaport Striders 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time     Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ======== ===== 

   1.   85   Simon Shindler                                   19 M    25:15                

   2.   84   Shaan French                                     19 M    28:49                

   3.   86   Brian Hall                                       42 M    35:34                

   4.   61   Sawyer Meacham            LEWISTON, ID           21 M    36:31                

   5.   68   Chris Currie                                     28 M    37:53                

   6.   35   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             41 F    39:27                

   7.   82   Kasey Wolf                                       31 F    39:30                

   8.   79   Chris Kime                                       59 M    39:46                

   9.   22   Justin Gimlin             ASOTIN, WA             36 M    39:47                

  10.   76   Daren Broemeling                                 43 M    39:48                

  11.   70   Lucas Pettit                                     37 M    39:58                

  12.   77   Memphis Broemeling                               13 M    40:21                

  13.   83   David Trail                                      13 M    40:21                

  14.   66   Jeremy Fromm                                     41 M    40:26                

  15.   46   Geraldine Tiniacos        LEWISTON, ID           44 F    40:27                

  16.   23   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          48 F    41:35                

  17.   67   Hillory Mosman                                   29 F    41:37                

  18.   20   Bob Franklin              LEWISTON, ID           54 M    42:18                

  19.   48   Alix Blake                COLFAX, WA             26 F    42:34                

  20.   75   Karma Broemeling                                 43 F    42:47                

  21.   53   Rod Taylor                LEWISTON, ID           46 M    42:55                

  22.   74   Murray Broemeling                                10 F    43:34                

  23.   88   Craig Kernan                                     48 M    43:40                

  24.   31   Justin Coursey            LEWISTON, ID           40 M    43:47                

  25.   39   Jakob Trapp               WALLA WALLA, WA         8 M    44:01                

  26.   26   Kurt Dahmen               COLTON, WA             48 M    44:02                

  27.   40   Jennifer Trapp            WALLA WALLA, WA        45 F    44:53                

  28.   63   Simon Nguyen                                     29 M    45:46                

  29.   91   Jason Hanson                                     45 M    47:20                

  30.    3   Chris Chapman             PULLMAN, WA            47 M    47:55                

  31.   52   Twila Glockner            LEWISTON, ID           37 F    48:14                

  32.   32   Tonya Hauser              GENESEE, ID            46 F    49:02                

  33.   21   Brandi Polumsky           LEWISTON, ID           36 F    49:41                

  34.    7   Megan Grubb               LEWISTON, ID           28 F    50:10                

  35.   18   Linda Heidenreich         PULLMAN, WA            53 F    50:21                

  36.   65   Lauralee Simpson                                 58 F    51:19                

  37.   62   Andrea Meacham                                   45 F    52:11                

  38.   25   Kelli Dahmen              COLTON, WA             48 F    52:21                

  39.   49   Emily Harmon                                     35 F    52:22                

  40.   55   Thomas Callery            LEWISTON, ID           64 M    52:23                

  41.    5   Abilene Chapman           PULLMAN, WA            16 F    52:30                

  42.   57   Shawn Wheeler             LAPWAI, ID             44 M    53:28                

  43.   58   Kellie Frasier            LEWISTON, ID           47 F    55:21                

  44.   42   Annette Schraufnagel      LEWISTON, ID           42 F    56:35                

  45.   80   Lisa Bellknap                                    44 F    57:42                

  46.   33   MacKenzie Welch           LEWISTON, ID           29 F    57:49                

  47.   81   Nikki Cox                                        41 F    58:58                

  48.   71   John Ward                                        39 M  1:01:05                

  49.   72   Linsay Ward                                      36 F  1:01:06                

  50.    8   Lynne Beck                CLARKSTON, WA          63 F  1:01:33                

  51.   37   Catherine Thagard         CLARKSTON, WA          47 F  1:02:26                

  52.   15   Bill Ash                  LEWISTON, ID           42 M  1:03:06                

  53.   14   Megan Ash                 LEWISTON, ID           32 F  1:03:07                

  54.   87   Lori Clarke                                      64 F  1:07:35                

  55.   59   Julee Bailey              LEWISTON, ID           40 F  1:32:27                

  56.   60   Cassie Williamson         LEWISTON, ID           17 F  1:32:28                

Feb-18-2017  12:24:07pm 

 

 

56 records processed. 

Christine
Highlight

Christine
Striders



                              OVERALL 10K RESULTS 

                             2017 Edge of Hell 10K 

       Hells Gate State park   02/18/2017   10:00 am   Clear, 50 degrees 

                  Directed by: Larry Haws - Seaport Striders 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time    Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ======= ===== 

   1.  128   Connor Turpin             LEWISTON, ID           17 M   49:44               

   2.   51   Dallen Ashby              CLARKSTON, WA          40 M   49:54               

   3.   34   Pete Meighan              PULLMAN, WA            43 M   52:52               

   4.   13   Ben Calabretta            MOSCOW, ID             39 M   57:00               

   5.   12   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           55 M   57:13               

   6.   54   Lance Gallagher           PULLMAN, WA            36 M   57:56               

   7.   78   Ken Croteau                                      55 M   58:58               

   8.   27   Ron Horton                PULLMAN, WA            48 M 1:00:02               

   9.    1   Charlie Rose              LEWISTON, ID           47 M 1:02:21               

  10.   56   Jenny Arnzen              COTTONWOOD, ID         39 F 1:07:18               

  11.    9   Vanessa Matossian         MOSCOW, ID             41 F 1:08:50               

  12.   11   Richard Gayler            MOSCOW, ID             56 M 1:11:02               

  13.   30   Steve Cowdery             ASOTIN, WA             53 M 1:15:39               

  14.   43   Allyson Comstock          PRINCETON, ID          23 F 1:15:59               

  15.   64   Bob Simpson                                      61 M 1:16:43               

  16.   29   Suzy Cowdrey              ASOTIN, WA             54 F 1:17:27               

  17.   36   Neil Thagard              CLARKSTON, WA          52 M 1:18:34               

  18.   24   Megan Wilson              NEZPERCE, ID           50 F 1:18:58               

  19.    4   Lorelei McNamee           CLARKSTON, WA          52 F 1:20:28               

  20.   41   Rachelle Haag             LEWISTON, ID           34 F 1:26:44               

  21.    6   Amy Kaucic                MOSCOW, ID             55 F 1:28:17               

  22.   16   Mikelle Caponi            LEWISTON, ID           35 F 1:29:36               

  23.   47   Rachel Imthurn            LEWISTON, ID           33 F 1:37:49               

  24.   45   Stacy Fields              LEWISTON, ID           37 F 1:38:56               

  25.   44   Tamara Taylor             LEWISTON, ID           45 F 1:39:02               

  26.   19   Dina Frei                 FERDINAND, ID          46 F 1:42:49               

  27.   50   Megan Harre                                      29 F 1:46:53               

  28.   17   Ashley Howland            LEWISTON, ID           32 F 1:47:52               

  29.   69   Linda Rosetti                                    64 F 1:56:52               
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                       OVERALL FEMALE 4m RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   35   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             41 F    39:27  9:52 

   2.   82   Kasey Wolf                                       31 F    39:30  9:53 

   3.   46   Geraldine Tiniacos        LEWISTON, ID           44 F    40:27 10:07 

                       MASTERS FEMALE 4m RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   35   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             41 F    39:27  9:52 

   2.   46   Geraldine Tiniacos        LEWISTON, ID           44 F    40:27 10:07 

   3.   23   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          48 F    41:35 10:24 

 

                           FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                           2017 Edge of Hell 4 Miler 

       Hells Gate State park   02/18/2017   10:00 am   Clear, 50 degrees 

                  Directed by: Larry Haws - Seaport Striders 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 14 & Under  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   74   Murray Broemeling                                10 F    43:34 10:54 

   2.    5   Abilene Chapman           PULLMAN, WA            16 F    52:30 13:08 

   3.   60   Cassie Williamson         LEWISTON, ID           17 F  1:32:28 23:07 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   67   Hillory Mosman                                   29 F    41:37 10:25 

   2.   48   Alix Blake                COLFAX, WA             26 F    42:34 10:39 

   3.    7   Megan Grubb               LEWISTON, ID           28 F    50:10 12:33 

   4.   33   MacKenzie Welch           LEWISTON, ID           29 F    57:49 14:28 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   82   Kasey Wolf                                       31 F    39:30  9:53 

   2.   52   Twila Glockner            LEWISTON, ID           37 F    48:14 12:04 

   3.   21   Brandi Polumsky           LEWISTON, ID           36 F    49:41 12:26 

   4.   49   Emily Harmon                                     35 F    52:22 13:06 

   5.   72   Linsay Ward                                      36 F  1:01:06 15:17 

   6.   14   Megan Ash                 LEWISTON, ID           32 F  1:03:07 15:47 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   35   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             41 F    39:27  9:52 

   2.   46   Geraldine Tiniacos        LEWISTON, ID           44 F    40:27 10:07 

   3.   23   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          48 F    41:35 10:24 

   4.   75   Karma Broemeling                                 43 F    42:47 10:42 

   5.   40   Jennifer Trapp            WALLA WALLA, WA        45 F    44:53 11:13 

   6.   32   Tonya Hauser              GENESEE, ID            46 F    49:02 12:16 

   7.   62   Andrea Meacham                                   45 F    52:11 13:03 

   8.   25   Kelli Dahmen              COLTON, WA             48 F    52:21 13:06 

   9.   58   Kellie Frasier            LEWISTON, ID           47 F    55:21 13:51 

  10.   42   Annette Schraufnagel      LEWISTON, ID           42 F    56:35 14:09 

  11.   80   Lisa Bellknap                                    44 F    57:42 14:26 

  12.   81   Nikki Cox                                        41 F    58:58 14:45 

  13.   37   Catherine Thagard         CLARKSTON, WA          47 F  1:02:26 15:37 

  14.   59   Julee Bailey              LEWISTON, ID           40 F  1:32:27 23:07 

                                                                     Page 1 
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 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   18   Linda Heidenreich         PULLMAN, WA            53 F    50:21 12:36 

   2.   65   Lauralee Simpson                                 58 F    51:19 12:50 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.    8   Lynne Beck                CLARKSTON, WA          63 F  1:01:33 15:24 

   2.   87   Lori Clarke                                      64 F  1:07:35 16:54 

                        OVERALL MALE 4m RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   85   Simon Shindler                                   19 M    25:15  6:19 

   2.   84   Shaan French                                     19 M    28:49  7:13 

   3.   86   Brian Hall                                       42 M    35:34  8:54 

                        MASTERS MALE 4m RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   86   Brian Hall                                       42 M    35:34  8:54 

   2.   79   Chris Kime                                       59 M    39:46  9:57 

   3.   76   Daren Broemeling                                 43 M    39:48  9:57 

 

                            MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                           2017 Edge of Hell 4 Miler 

       Hells Gate State park   02/18/2017   10:00 am   Clear, 50 degrees 

                  Directed by: Larry Haws - Seaport Striders 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 14 & Under  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   85   Simon Shindler                                   19 M    25:15  6:19 

   2.   84   Shaan French                                     19 M    28:49  7:13 

   3.   77   Memphis Broemeling                               13 M    40:21 10:06 

   4.   83   David Trail                                      13 M    40:21 10:06 

   5.   39   Jakob Trapp               WALLA WALLA, WA         8 M    44:01 11:01 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   61   Sawyer Meacham            LEWISTON, ID           21 M    36:31  9:08 

   2.   68   Chris Currie                                     28 M    37:53  9:29 

   3.   63   Simon Nguyen                                     29 M    45:46 11:27 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   22   Justin Gimlin             ASOTIN, WA             36 M    39:47  9:57 

   2.   70   Lucas Pettit                                     37 M    39:58 10:00 

   3.   71   John Ward                                        39 M  1:01:05 15:17 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   86   Brian Hall                                       42 M    35:34  8:54 

   2.   76   Daren Broemeling                                 43 M    39:48  9:57 

   3.   66   Jeremy Fromm                                     41 M    40:26 10:07 

   4.   53   Rod Taylor                LEWISTON, ID           46 M    42:55 10:44 

   5.   88   Craig Kernan                                     48 M    43:40 10:55 

   6.   31   Justin Coursey            LEWISTON, ID           40 M    43:47 10:57 

   7.   26   Kurt Dahmen               COLTON, WA             48 M    44:02 11:01 
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   8.   91   Jason Hanson                                     45 M    47:20 11:50 

   9.    3   Chris Chapman             PULLMAN, WA            47 M    47:55 11:59 

  10.   57   Shawn Wheeler             LAPWAI, ID             44 M    53:28 13:22 

  11.   15   Bill Ash                  LEWISTON, ID           42 M  1:03:06 15:47 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   79   Chris Kime                                       59 M    39:46  9:57 

   2.   20   Bob Franklin              LEWISTON, ID           54 M    42:18 10:35 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   55   Thomas Callery            LEWISTON, ID           64 M    52:23 13:06 
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                      OVERALL FEMALE 10K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   56   Jenny Arnzen              COTTONWOOD, ID         39 F 1:07:18 10:50 

   2.    9   Vanessa Matossian         MOSCOW, ID             41 F 1:08:50 11:05 

   3.   43   Allyson Comstock          PRINCETON, ID          23 F 1:15:59 12:14 

 

                      MASTERS FEMALE 10K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.    9   Vanessa Matossian         MOSCOW, ID             41 F 1:08:50 11:05 

   2.   29   Suzy Cowdrey              ASOTIN, WA             54 F 1:17:27 12:28 

   3.   24   Megan Wilson              NEZPERCE, ID           50 F 1:18:58 12:43 

 

                           FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                             2017 Edge of Hell 10K 

       Hells Gate State park   02/18/2017   10:00 am   Clear, 50 degrees 

                  Directed by: Larry Haws - Seaport Striders 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   43   Allyson Comstock          PRINCETON, ID          23 F 1:15:59 12:14 

   2.   50   Megan Harre                                      29 F 1:46:53 17:12 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   56   Jenny Arnzen              COTTONWOOD, ID         39 F 1:07:18 10:50 

   2.   41   Rachelle Haag             LEWISTON, ID           34 F 1:26:44 13:58 

   3.   16   Mikelle Caponi            LEWISTON, ID           35 F 1:29:36 14:26 

   4.   47   Rachel Imthurn            LEWISTON, ID           33 F 1:37:49 15:45 

   5.   45   Stacy Fields              LEWISTON, ID           37 F 1:38:56 15:56 

   6.   17   Ashley Howland            LEWISTON, ID           32 F 1:47:52 17:22 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.    9   Vanessa Matossian         MOSCOW, ID             41 F 1:08:50 11:05 

   2.   44   Tamara Taylor             LEWISTON, ID           45 F 1:39:02 15:57 

   3.   19   Dina Frei                 FERDINAND, ID          46 F 1:42:49 16:33 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   29   Suzy Cowdrey              ASOTIN, WA             54 F 1:17:27 12:28 

   2.   24   Megan Wilson              NEZPERCE, ID           50 F 1:18:58 12:43 

   3.    4   Lorelei McNamee           CLARKSTON, WA          52 F 1:20:28 12:57 

   4.    6   Amy Kaucic                MOSCOW, ID             55 F 1:28:17 14:13 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   69   Linda Rosetti                                    64 F 1:56:52 18:49 

                       OVERALL MALE 10K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  128   Connor Turpin             LEWISTON, ID           17 M   49:44  8:01 

   2.   51   Dallen Ashby              CLARKSTON, WA          40 M   49:54  8:02 
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   3.   34   Pete Meighan              PULLMAN, WA            43 M   52:52  8:31 

 

                       MASTERS MALE 10K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   51   Dallen Ashby              CLARKSTON, WA          40 M   49:54  8:02 

   2.   34   Pete Meighan              PULLMAN, WA            43 M   52:52  8:31 

   3.   12   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           55 M   57:13  9:13 

 

                            MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                             2017 Edge of Hell 10K 

       Hells Gate State park   02/18/2017   10:00 am   Clear, 50 degrees 

                  Directed by: Larry Haws - Seaport Striders 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  128   Connor Turpin             LEWISTON, ID           17 M   49:44  8:01 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   13   Ben Calabretta            MOSCOW, ID             39 M   57:00  9:11 

   2.   54   Lance Gallagher           PULLMAN, WA            36 M   57:56  9:20 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   51   Dallen Ashby              CLARKSTON, WA          40 M   49:54  8:02 

   2.   34   Pete Meighan              PULLMAN, WA            43 M   52:52  8:31 

   3.   27   Ron Horton                PULLMAN, WA            48 M 1:00:02  9:40 

   4.    1   Charlie Rose              LEWISTON, ID           47 M 1:02:21 10:02 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   12   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           55 M   57:13  9:13 

   2.   78   Ken Croteau                                      55 M   58:58  9:30 

   3.   11   Richard Gayler            MOSCOW, ID             56 M 1:11:02 11:26 

   4.   30   Steve Cowdery             ASOTIN, WA             53 M 1:15:39 12:11 

   5.   36   Neil Thagard              CLARKSTON, WA          52 M 1:18:34 12:39 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   64   Bob Simpson                                      61 M 1:16:43 12:21 
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